
2025 IWWF E&A Youth (U14 & U17) Championship
16/07/2025 - 20/07/2025

Page 1
20.07.2025 - 17:27

Overall Under 17 Team classification Team results

           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Ukraine      2398,64 2752,26 2713,45 7864,35
         Zelentsov Ivan*

 Koliesnikov Yehor
 Popova Mariia*
 Mykhailichenko Mykhailo*

-17 M 
-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 M 

*750,00
190,00
*738,64
*910,00

*828,49
249,75

*1000,00
*923,77

*1000,00

*863,95
*849,50

 

2   France       2777,27 1954,97 2233,08 6965,32
         Garcia Axel*

 Morel Melitine*
 Gilg Gaspard*
 Georges Matteo*

-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 M 

750,00
*977,27
*800,00
*1000,00

*1000,00
*664,10
*290,87

*882,94
*738,10
488,29
*612,04

 

3   Switzerland      2370,91 1428,12 2378,59 6177,62

         Wolfisberg Tullio*
 Verhaeghe-Pellicer Joshua*
 Wolfisberg Ladina*
 Thorens Nina*

-17 M 
-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 F 

*780,00
*750,00
*840,91
636,36

*371,11
*425,27
*631,74

*953,18
*785,95
*639,46

 

4   Great Britain      2056,36 1439,18 2274,24 5769,78
         Skipsey Willow*

 Turp Sebastian*
 Coster Harley*
 Fearn Charlie*

-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 M 
-17 M 

*386,36
*750,00
*920,00
290,00

*355,93
*600,80
*482,45
131,39

*712,37
*819,40
*742,47

 

5   Italy       2310,91 1445,36 1864,79 5621,06
         Serafica Ettore*

 Graham Michela*
 Acquaviva Giuseppe*

-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 M 

*770,00
*840,91
*700,00

*576,73
*405,24
*463,39

*471,57
*714,29
*678,93

 

6   Greece       2318,64 1247,75 1438,85 5005,24
         Glyka Chara Sotiria*

 Zisopoulou Styliani*
 Petropoulos Christos*
 Kousathanas Ioannis*

-17 F 
-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 M 

477,27
*488,64
*900,00
*930,00

*345,15
*229,58
190,57
*673,02

*448,98
*193,88

*795,99

 

7   Austria       2244,55 1101,34 1595,35 4941,24
         Wienerroither Maximilian*

 Pfaller Magdalena*
 Jelinek Rosa*

-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 F 

*790,00
*738,64
*715,91

*184,55
*408,32
*508,47

*993,31
*136,05
*465,99

 

8   Germany      2247,27 1294,93 1309,50 4851,70
         Kuhne Lars*

 Wenzel Leny*
 Wild Theo*

-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 M 

*640,00
*727,27
*880,00

*484,45
*810,48

*401,34
*908,16

 

9   Sweden      2479,09 890,82 665,85 4035,76

         Ronnerfors Tuva-Lisa*
 Donnerstal Isak*
 Enestrom Kajsa*
 Martensson Malte*
 Olsson Marta*

-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 F 

*909,09
740,00
579,55
*820,00
*750,00

*203,61
*120,18

*567,03

*448,16
*74,83

*142,86

 

10   Czech Rep.      2317,27 966,29 709,03 3992,59
         Polidor Ales*

 Theerova Alzbeta*
 Koleilat Tamer*
 Theerova Ella*

-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 F 

*810,00
*727,27
*780,00
534,09

*439,32
*326,66
193,58
*200,31

*709,03  

11   Belgium      2300,00 1113,19 3413,19
         Didden Victoria*

 Hardy Camille*
 Vermeulen Leon*
 Sole Ines*

-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 M 
-17 F 

*520,00
*780,00
*1000,00

*674,88
*438,31
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           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

12   Denmark      1403,64 637,43 1076,92 3117,99

         Thiel-Gronbech Sander*
 Jacobsen Maise*

-17 M 
-17 F 

*540,00
*863,64

*253,76
*383,67

*76,92
*1000,00

 

13   Slovakia      852,27 562,40 183,67 1598,34
         Schuster Sofia* -17 F  *852,27 *562,40 *183,67  

14   Cyprus       1500,00 1500,00
         Tofas Andreas*

 Constantinou Andreas*
-17 M 
-17 M 

*630,00
*870,00

 

15   Netherlands      646,36 82,25 333,33 1061,94
         Korsten Dominique*

 Hamelink Kian*
-17 F 
-17 M 

*636,36
*10,00 *82,25

*333,33  

16   Lithuania      930,00 930,00
         Pliopa Nojus*

 Busilas Rojus*
-17 M 
-17 M 

*270,00
*660,00

 

17   Portugal      860,00 860,00
         Simoes Francisco Jose* -17 M  *860,00  

18   Finland      477,27 172,57 649,84
         Makynen Mariela* -17 F  *477,27 *172,57  

19   Spain       500,00 140,22 640,22
         Rodriguez Jimenez Lucia* -17 F  *500,00 *140,22  

Chief Judge
Moz Candido

Homologator
Moz Alessandro

Scorer
Oborski Konrad


